ULTIMATE IMAGE SALON & SPA
OFFERS LEVEL OF PRICING BASED ON EDUCATION & EXPERIENCE

STYLIST LEVEL
WOMEN’s CUT & STYLE
MEN’S CUT
CHILD’s CUT (to age 12)
WASH & STYLE

COLOR SINGLE PROCESS
CHROMATIC SINGLE PROCESS
FOIL & SPECIAL EFFECTS
BALAYAGE

MEN’s CAMO
PERMS/RELAXERS

KERATHERAPY TREATMENT

DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENTS

CORRECTIVE COLOR

UPSTYLES

BRIDAL STYLING

NEW
STYLIST LEVEL

$34
829
S14
$22
$51+
$61+
S76+
S76+
$30
S75+

PRICED AT
CONSULTATION

$15
S75 PER HR.
S70+

S80+

LEVEL1
STYLIST

$39
$32
S16
$24
S51+
$61+
S76+
S76+
$30
S75+

PRICED AT
CONSULTATION

$15
S75 PER HR.
$70+

$80+

LEVEL 2
STYLIST

$49
837
$20
$29
$61+
$71+
$81+
$81+
$30
$85+

PRICED AT
CONSULTATION

$15
S75 PER HR.
S70+

S80+



STYLIST LEVEL
WOMEN’s CUT & STYLE
MENS” CUT
CHILD’s CUT (to age 12)
WASH & STYLE

COLOR SINGLE PROCESS
CHROMATIC SINGLE PROCESS
FOIL & SPECIAL EFFECTS
BALAYAGE

MEN’s CAMO
PERMS/RELAXERS

KERATHERAPY TREATMENT

DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENTS
CORRECTIVE COLOR
UPSTYLES

BRIDAL STYLING

LEVEL 3
STYLIST

$54
$38
$20
$30
$61+
$71+
$86+
$86+
$30
$85+

PRICED AT
CONSULTATION

$15
S75 PER HR.
S70+

S80+

LEVEL 4A
STYLIST

$59
$47
$25
$32
$66+
$76+
$96+
$96+
$30
$95+

PRICED AT
CONSULTATION

$15
S75 PER HR.
S70+

S80+

LEVEL 4AA
STYLIST

$65
$51
$25
$39
$71+
$81+
$101+
$101+
$30
$100+

PRICED AT
CONSULTATION

$15
S75 PER HR.
S70+

S80+



NAIL CARE

MANICURE

GEL MANICURE

SPA MANICURE

FRENCH MANICURE

ACRYLIC REFILL

ACRYLIC PINK & WHITE REFILL
ACRYLIC W/SHELLAC

ACRYLIC FULL SET

ACRYLIC FULL SET PINK & WHITE
ACRYLIC OVERLAY

MINI PEDICURE

PEDICURE

SPA PEDICURE

HAND PARAFIN TREATMENT

NAIL DESIGNS & REPAIRS

LEVEL 1
$20
$30
$30
$23
$27
$37
$37
$61
$65
$35
$25
$40
$50
$10

85

LEVEL 2
$25
$35
$35
$28
$32
$42
$42
$66
$70
$40
$30
$45
$55
$10

$6

LEVEL 3
$27
$37
$37
$32
$37
$47
$47
$71
$75
$45
$34
$49
$59
$10

$6



SKIN CARE

EXPRESS FACIAL
SIGNATURE FACIAL

4 LAYER FACIAL
MICRODERMABRASION
GEL PEEL

LASH TINT

EYEBROW TINT

MAKEUP

MAKEUP APPLICATION

LASHES

WAXING SERVICES
EYEBROW

LIP

CHIN

FULL FACE

UNDER ARM

HALF ARM

HALF LEG

FULLLLEG

BIKINI

BRAZILIAN BIKINI

s47
$93
$111
$110
$66
$37

$14

$50

$25

$14
$14
$14
$38
$21+
$30+
S53+
$71+
$38+

$48+



MEN’S WAXING SERVICES
STOMACH $21+
CHEST $45+

BACK $61+



